
Biochemistry Department 

Journal Club Schedule, Semester One 2020 

Friday 12.00 pm – 1.00 pm 

(Lectures 24 February - 29 May) 

 

Friday, 28th Feb  Nikita Deo Liz Ledgerwood 

Friday, 6th March Richard Macknight Jawaria Munir 

Friday 13th March Chris Brown  Charles Shaw 

Friday 20th March Sarah Diermeier  Meg Taylior 

Friday 27th March Lynette Brownfield  Brandon Wright 

Friday 3rd April Alan Carne Alessandra de Franca Santana 

Easter / Mid-semester Break 10 - 17 April 

Friday 24th April Kay Ramsay Bharat Kumar Majhi 

Friday 1st May Peter Dearden    Beth Jose 

Friday 8th May Stephanie Hughes  Cameron Reddington 

Friday 15th  May Rob Day  Caitlin Harris 

Friday 22nd May Paul Gardner Katie Peppercorn 

Friday 29th May Tanya Major   Gemma McLaughlin 

Friday 5th June Lucia Schweitzer Bikash Bhandari 

Friday 12th June Mik Black Mareike Erdmann 

Friday 19th June Debina Sarkar Andrej Paluda 

 
 
It is expected that most speakers will choose to present an article from the primary 
literature that is of general significance.  Speakers are discouraged from choosing a 
review as their main article. To help with your choice of paper we have an archive 
of Journal Club references on the intranet: 
https://blogs.otago.ac.nz/biocintranet/home/journal-club-archive/ 
 
 
NOTE: 
Please contact the reception office to let them know the title of your talk and the 
reference details of the main to be discussed by the Tuesday prior to your talk. 
Please email: bioc.reception@otago.ac.nz 

 
It is the speaker’s responsibility to find a replacement speaker if the assigned date is 
not suitable, i.e. find someone to exchange with and advise the reception office of 
that change. 

https://blogs.otago.ac.nz/biocintranet/home/journal-club-archive/

